•
•
•
•
DESCRIPTION:
CONFIGURATIONS:
The CWDM  products  are  available as rack mount
units that are suitable for mounting in the following

16 -64
1 - Green   . . . . . . . . . . .     Power On
1 - Bi-color. . . . . . . . . . .    TX Carrier/ Laser Over Current
1 - Bi-color. . . . . . . . . . .    RX Carrier - Present / Error
1 - Bi-color. . . . . . . . . . .    RX Optical Signal - Present / Absent
8-Green   . . . . . . . . . . .      Sync. Present
8-Bi-color. . . . . . . . . . .     Video Present / Overload
Video
Video . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Optical . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Power  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
75 OHM BNC (Gold Center Pin)
ST, FC
IEC (3 - Prong)
Model No.
DT-16V-5 . . . . . . . . 16 Ch. CWDM Transmitter, SM. DR-16V-5 . . . . . . .  16 Ch, CWDM Receiver, SM
DT-24V-5 . . . . . . . . 24 Ch. CWDM Transmitter, SM. DR-24V-5 . . . . . . .  24 Ch, CWDM Receiver, SM
DT-32V-5 . . . . . . . . 32 Ch. CWDM Transmitter, SM. DR-32V-5 . . . . . . .  32 Ch, CWDM Receiver, SM
DT-40V-5 . . . . . . . . 40 Ch. CWDM Transmitter, SM. DR-40V-5 . . . . . . .  40 Ch, CWDM Receiver, SM
DT-48V-5 . . . . . . . . 48 Ch. CWDM Transmitter, SM. DR-48V-5 . . . . . . .  48 Ch, CWDM Receiver, SM
DT-56V-5 . . . . . . . . 56 Ch. CWDM Transmitter, SM. DR-56V-5 . . . . . . .  56 Ch, CWDM Receiver, SM
DT-64V-5 . . . . . . . . 64 Ch. CWDM Transmitter, SM. DR-64V-5 . . . . . . .  64 Ch, CWDM Receiver, SM
         NOTE: 1) CWDM - MUX / DE-MUX are 2 Slot wide each.
 2) Specify FC or ST at the time of the order, Default connector is FC on the System.
Power
87VAC ~ 264VAC